— O O O
— rc_v_ rc_v_ rc_esl
| =
9 i
- L9 g 3§ -
5§ 5 & B g

T

= H =l =4 Y- N H =
8 8 1 % 8 8 g 1 8 | —
i i
| =
SCALE 1/8

>, . Ol Ok o

- - i - i i = i i - A Vd

| W | | B—& | | B—8 | M ] @ &
i I = =1 I = =1 | = © (0)

SH.

1

1

25B7476

| | | B
o
NiA | | NN B B
ol :l; } —o } —o
® @
= (9/ @
5 0 17477 NARROW FLAT WASHER STAINLESS STEEL |
14 25879 0 REBUNCHER LEAD SHIELD MOUNT, RIGHT STAINLESS STEEL |
13 258792 0 REBUNCHER LEAD SHIELD MOUNT, LEFT STAINLES STEEL [P
12 20 3/8-16 x 1" BUTTON HEAD CAP SCREW $S 18-8
| - 0 174-20 x 1" SHCS $S 18-8
0 - 3 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW, 5/16-18 x 2 3/4" $S 18-8
g 20 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW, 5/16-18 x | 3/16" $S 18-8
8 3 |FLAT WASHER, 5/16", MCMASTER-CARR #98370A015 OR EQUIV. $S 18-8
7 20 | FLAT WASHMER, 3/8", MCMASTER-CARR #98370A019 OR EQUIV. $S 18-8
6 258789 2 REBUNCHER LEAD SHIELD, PARTIAL, NOTCHED LEAD
5 258788 4 REBUNCHER LEAD SHIELD, PARTIAL LEAD
4 258787 4 REBUNCHER LEAD SHIELD, FULL LEAD
3 258799 | PROFILE MONITOR #2 RAFT SUPPORT BLOCK 6061 ALUMINUM
2 258793 | PROFILE MONITOR SUPPORT ASSEMBLY, MOUNT REVERSED
| 258793 4 PROFILE MONITOR SUPPORT ASSEMBLY
ITEM | PART NO | REGD DESCRIPTION MATER AL
SER ~
UNLESS OTHER‘W\SE 1SPEC\HED ACCTSHOF’ ORDERS DNAOT'E ERNEST ORLANDO LAWRENCE ,::.}l 6}
PROJECTION: = % i | BERKELEY NATIONAL LABORATORY ’\H
SXXE O [FRAC. & 1/64 [0 DHTE™ UNITVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA - BERKELEY
125
SDOX-XN%? OS-OCOMFEN;HR o D TG WS MECHANICAL SUB-SYSTEMS
PROJECT /5 MISC. HARDWARE ASSEMBLY .
THREADS ARE CLASS 2 P o
CHAMFER ENDS OF ALL SCREW TREADS 30° Name  N7A I CROF ILMED: NG THPE SHOMN O sepre: |/ 8 SCALE PRINTS [
CUT ROUID, 1.5 THREAD RELIEF ON NACHINED THREADS | D¥C A1 1an DeMe |10 WTE 30-Apr-02 ASSEM | 258603 SHEET 1 OF 2 N
EE%CEEQEE;S.OV‘VELMPL%!?CEW(EgSEWOSRCKALE gw D. OSHATZ DATE PATENT CLEAR: | DESIGN ACCT. NO. | CATEGORY CODE |DWG. NO. SIZE| REV. %
REV|DWG]CHKIONE| DATE CHANGES I ACCORDMRCE WITH ASME Y14, 4 84 3 0. OSHATZ e ) L3330 20B7476 1|

4 - _ _ Dwg. File: 25B747 Model File: 25B747 ]



